INTERNATIONAL
GRAMMAR SCHOOL

YEARS 7-12

IGS
UNIFORM PRICE LIST

TRADING HOURS DURING SCHOOL TERM
Mon 7:30am - 12:30pm
Thur 12:30pm - 6:00pm

Summer Uniform
4240R01GS  Boys Shorts Yrs K-10
4310R01GS  Mens Shorts Yrs 7-12
6120R01GS  Boys Summer Shirt Yrs K-12
6294R01GS  Girls Summer Blouse Yrs 7-12
7069R01GS  Skirt Yrs 7-12

Winter Uniform
2007R01GS  Jumper Yrs K-12
2007R02GS  Cotton Jumper Yrs K-12
6092R01GS  Mens Winter Shirt Yrs 7-12
9306R01GS  Boys Trousers Yrs K-12
9366R01GS  Mens Trousers Yrs 7-12
3083R01GS 70 Denier Tights Yrs 7-12
6329R01GS  Girls Winter Blouse Yrs 7-12
8834R01GS  Winter Tunic Yrs 7-12

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

B A A S

R 2 - N -2 -2

56.25
60.50
42.90
48.95
79.85

70.40
70.40
42.90
64.70
70.40
12.65
51.15
88.70

Sport Uniform

3090R01GS  Sports Bag Yrs 7-12 $ 49.00
3211R01GS  Sport Cap Yrs K-12 $ 18.15
4046R01GS  Sport Shorts Yrs K-12 FROM ¢ 41.25
4055R01GS  Sport Short Micro Mesh K-12 $ 27.50
4133R01GS  Girls Sport Shorts Yrs 7-12 $ 43.45
5202R01GS  Adult Track Jacket Yrs 7-12 $ 83.60
5256R01GS Fleece Jacket Yrs K-12 FROM ¢  80.65
5331R01GS  Adult Hoodie Yrs 7-12 FROM  $  45.00
6183R01GS  Winter Sport Polo Yrs K-12 $ 40.70
6327R01GS  Sport Polo Slim Fit Yrs K-12 FROM  $  37.40
6401R01GS Sport Polo Reg Fit Yrs K-12 FROoM $ 37.40
6411R01GS Micro Mesh Sport Top Yrs K-12 $ 27.50
9116R01GS Womens Track Pants Yrs 7-12 $ 49.50
9134R01GS Track Pants Yrs 7-12 $ 49.50
Accessories
3036R01GS Belt Yrs 7-12 $ 17.60
3146R01GS Formal Socks Yrs K-12 $ 8.80
3103R01GS Wool Blend Gloves Yrs K-12 $ 15.00
3139R03GS Backpack 32L Yrs 7-12 $ 106.00
3139R04GS Backpack 38L Yrs 7-12 $ 110.00
3201R01GS Tie 148Cm Yrs 7-12 $ 27.50
3219R01GS Library Bag Yrs K-12 $ 14.00

The uniform shop is located in the Fusion
Building, Shop GA04, 16-20 Smail Street,
Ultimo

Phone: 9281 7556

Email: igs@ranier.com.au

RANIER

shop.ranier.com.au


https://shop.ranier.com.au/

1. BOOK APPOINTMENT

Book a fitting appointment to ensure a correct fit for all uniform garments.
Visit shop.ranier.com.au and click 'Register here' to create an account.
Provide your email address and select 'International Grammar School'.
Click 'Book an Appointment' and follow the prompts.

Shop Location:

On campus - Fusion Building, Shop GA04, 16-20 Smail Street, Ultimo
Phone: 9281 7556

email: igs@ranier.com.au

Regular Trading Days:
Monday 7:45am - 12:00pm
Thursday: 12:30pm - 6:00pm

2. ORDER UNIFORMS

Visit shop.ranier.com.au and log in.
Click 'Order Online' and follow the prompts.

Uniform Returns / Exchange Policy

Items must be in original condition (unworn, unwashed, unaltered, tags attached) with
original packaging. Items can be exchanged, or returned and refunded before back-to-school
2023, some exclusions apply. For more information, refer to the Exchange and Returns Policy

on our website.



