

YEARS 7-12

IGS UNIFORM PRICE LIST

TRADING HOURS DURING SCHOOL TERM

Mon 7:30am - 12:30pm Thur 12:30pm - 6:00pm

	Summer Uniform				Sport Uniform		
4240R01GS	Boys Shorts Yrs K-10	FROM	\$ 56.25	3090R01GS	Sports Bag Yrs 7-12		\$ 49.00
4310R01GS	Mens Shorts Yrs 7-12		\$ 60.50	3211R01GS	Sport Cap Yrs K-12		\$ 18.15
6120R01GS	Boys Summer Shirt Yrs K-12		\$ 42.90	4046R01GS	Sport Shorts Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 41.25
6294R01GS	Girls Summer Blouse Yrs 7-12		\$ 48.95	4055R01GS	Sport Short Micro Mesh K-12		\$ 27.50
7069R01GS	Skirt Yrs 7-12	FROM	\$ 79.85	4133R01GS	Girls Sport Shorts Yrs 7-12		\$ 43.45
				5202R01GS	Adult Track Jacket Yrs 7-12		\$ 83.60
	Winter Uniform			5256R01GS	Fleece Jacket Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 80.65
2007R01GS	Jumper Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 70.40	5331R01GS	Adult Hoodie Yrs 7-12	FROM	\$ 45.00
2007R02GS	Cotton Jumper Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 70.40	6183R01GS	Winter Sport Polo Yrs K-12		\$ 40.70
6092R01GS	Mens Winter Shirt Yrs 7-12		\$ 42.90	6327R01GS	Sport Polo Slim Fit Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 37.40
9306R01GS	Boys Trousers Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 64.70	6401R01GS	Sport Polo Reg Fit Yrs K-12	FROM	\$ 37.40
9366R01GS	Mens Trousers Yrs 7-12	FROM	\$ 70.40	6411R01GS	Micro Mesh Sport Top Yrs K-12		\$ 27.50
3083R01GS	70 Denier Tights Yrs 7-12		\$ 12.65	9116R01GS	Womens Track Pants Yrs 7-12		\$ 49.50
6329R01GS	Girls Winter Blouse Yrs 7-12		\$ 51.15	9134R01GS	Track Pants Yrs 7-12		\$ 49.50
8834R01GS	Winter Tunic Yrs 7-12	FROM	\$ 88.70				
					Accessories		
				3036R01GS	Belt Yrs 7-12		\$ 17.60
				3146R01GS	Formal Socks Yrs K-12		\$ 8.80
				3103R01GS	Wool Blend Gloves Yrs K-12		\$ 15.00
				3139R03GS	Backpack 32L Yrs 7-12		\$ 106.00
				3139R04GS	Backpack 38L Yrs 7-12		\$ 110.00
				3201R01GS	Tie 148Cm Yrs 7-12		\$ 27.50
				3219R01GS	Library Bag Yrs K-12		\$ 14.00

The uniform shop is located in the Fusion Building, Shop GA04, 16-20 Smail Street, Ultimo

Phone: 9281 7556 Email: igs@ranier.com.au



shop.ranier.com.au

1. BOOK APPOINTMENT

Book a fitting appointment to ensure a correct fit for all uniform garments. Visit shop.ranier.com.au and click 'Register here' to create an account. Provide your email address and select 'International Grammar School'. Click 'Book an Appointment' and follow the prompts.

Shop Location:

On campus - Fusion Building, Shop GA04, 16-20 Smail Street, Ultimo

Phone: 9281 7556

email: igs@ranier.com.au

Regular Trading Days:

Monday 7:45am - 12:00pm Thursday: 12:30pm - 6:00pm

2. ORDER UNIFORMS

Visit shop.ranier.com.au and log in. Click 'Order Online' and follow the prompts.

Uniform Returns / Exchange Policy

Items must be in original condition (unworn, unwashed, unaltered, tags attached) with original packaging. Items can be exchanged, or returned and refunded before back-to-school 2023, some exclusions apply. For more information, refer to the Exchange and Returns Policy on our website.